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Cap holder rollers

Rollers for abrasive cylindrical shaped caps with rounded tip WRC.

Code €

 

Dimensions 
øxH (mm)

Pivot ø 
(mm)

No. of 
revolutions 

min (rev/min)

Max 
revolutions 

no. (rev/min)

 

L352650511 -,-- 5 5x11 3 40.000 95.000
L352650713 -,-- 5 7x13 3 30.000 65.000
L352651015 -,-- 5 10x15 3 20.000 45.000

Pz.

L352651317 -,-- 5 13x17 6 16.000 35.000
L352651626 -,-- 5 16x26 6 12.000 30.000

Code €

 

Dimensions 
øxH (mm)

Pivot ø 
(mm)

No. of 
revolutions 

min (rev/min)

Max 
revolutions 

no. (rev/min)

 

Pz.

Abrasive canvas caps

Caps in abrasive canvas without joint, in corundum with cylindrical shape with 
rounded tip  WRC to be mounted on WRC rollers. 
For processing of alloy and non-alloy steels.

Codice

L35270 ÷ L35280  # 

Acciaio

        

Final 
Code

L35270
 

L35275
 

L35280
Dimensions øxH (mm) Suggested no. of revolutions (rev/min)GRAIN 60

€

 

GRAIN 150
€

 

GRAIN 280
€

0511
 

-,-- 50
 

-,-- 50 5x11 40.000
0713 -,-- 50

 

-,-- 50
 

-,-- 50 7x13 30.000
1015 -,-- 50

 

-,-- 50
 

-,-- 50 10x15 20.000
1317 -,-- 50

 

-,-- 50
 

-,-- 50 13x17 16.000
1626 -,-- 50

 

-,-- 50
 

-,-- 50 16x26 12.000

Pz. Pz. Pz.

Cap holder rollers

Rollers for abrasive cylindrical shaped caps with conical pointed tip WKG.

Code €

 

Dimensions 
øxH (mm)

Pivot ø 
(mm)

No. of 
revolutions 

min (rev/min)

Max 
revolutions 

no. (rev/min)

 

L352850511 -,-- 5 5x11 3 40.000 95.000
L352850713 -,-- 5 7x13 3 30.000 65.000
L352851015 -,-- 5 10x15 3 20.000 45.000

Pz.

L352851317 -,-- 5 13x17 6 16.000 35.000
L352851626 -,-- 5 16x26 6 12.000 30.000

Code €

 

Dimensions 
øxH (mm)

Pivot ø 
(mm)

No. of 
revolutions 

min (rev/min)

Max 
revolutions 

no. (rev/min)

 

Pz.

Abrasive canvas caps

Caps in abrasive canvas without joint, in corundum with cylindrical shape with 
conical pointed tip  WKG to be mounted on WKG rollers. 
For processing of alloy and non-alloy steels.

Codice

L35290 ÷ L35300  # 

Acciaio

        

Final 
Code

L35290
 

L35295
 

L35300
Dimensions øxH (mm) Suggested no. of revolutions (rev/min)GRAIN 60

€

 

GRAIN 150
€

 

GRAIN 280
€

0511
 

-,-- 50
 

-,-- 50 5x11 40.000
0713 -,-- 50

 

-,-- 50
 

-,-- 50 7x13 30.000
1015 -,-- 50

 

-,-- 50
 

-,-- 50 10x15 20.000
1317 -,-- 50

 

-,-- 50
 

-,-- 50 13x17 16.000
1626 -,-- 50

 

-,-- 50
 

-,-- 50 16x26 12.000

Pz. Pz. Pz.

#Recommended FSuitable )Possible  � Available from stock CDU � Shipping from external warehouse

GRINDING AND CUTTING Abrasive rollers
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